
European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Ball

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RAFFAELI SofiaITAGOLD

DJURAEVA LolaUZBSILVER

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRBRONZE
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.050RAFFAELI Sofia 27.90011.91 ITA 7.950

7.950DJURAEVA Lola 27.55012.02 UZB 7.600

7.600ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 27.45011.93 UKR 7.950

7.900DRAGAS Tara 27.25011.64 ITA 7.750

7.950KARIKA Polina 26.75011.05 UKR 7.800

7.350NESTEROVA Mishel 26.45011.66 UZB 7.500

7.500PIGNICZKI Fanni 26.25011.07 HUN 7.750

7.650MALINOVA Dara 26.10010.88 BUL 7.650

7.500VERDES Andreea 26.10010.79 ROU 7.900

7.700RONA Lian 25.90010.210 ISR 8.000

7.600WIESNER Hanna Panna 25.70010.611 HUN 7.500

7.500LICA Amalia 25.35010.112 ROU 7.750

7.050MUNITS Daniela 25.30010.613 ISR 7.650

7.550IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 25.20010.114 AZE 7.550

7.400KAJAIA Mariami 25.20010.415 GEO 7.400

7.450VALASEVITS Valeria 25.15010.316 EST 7.400

7.400SEYIDZADE Kamilla 24.9509.917 AZE 7.650

7.600TSULUKIDZE Elene 24.7509.718 GEO 7.450

7.500ARTIC Tamara 24.4009.319 CRO 7.600

7.500VAHER Anette 24.200! 9.320 EST 7.400

7.350NOVAKOVA Nikola 24.1509.421 CZE 7.400

7.150BULAT Sofia 23.7009.222 MDA 7.350

7.100SHALUEVA Oleksandra 23.1508.823 BUL 7.250

6.750MICKUTE Nijole 23.1509.024 LTU 7.400

7.050TURPEL Sophie 22.6508.425 LUX 7.200

6.850LEBEDEVA Alise 21.9007.726 LAT 7.350

6.750ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea 21.0008.227 -0.90CRC 6.950

6.500RAMADANI Gresa 20.5507.628 -0.60CRO 7.050

6.000SANCHEZ ARGUEDAS Gloriana 20.5507.629 CRC 6.950
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.300SOKOLOVSKA Ilina 19.8006.930 MKD 6.600

6.200MANDIKOVA Karolina 18.8506.531 -0.60CZE 6.750

6.050DAVIDOVIC Jelena 17.8505.232 BIH 6.600

6.300SHARMA Vaibhavi 17.8004.833 IND 6.700

5.850JOGDAND Reva Rajesh 17.1504.934 IND 6.400

5.950BENIC Iva 17.0004.735 -0.30BIH 6.650

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

MALINOVA Dara 7.6508 BUL 26.100

VERDES Andreea 7.5009 ROU 26.100

IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 7.55014 AZE 25.200

KAJAIA Mariami 7.40015 GEO 25.200

SHALUEVA Oleksandra 7.10023 BUL 23.150

MICKUTE Nijole 6.75024 LTU 23.150

RAMADANI Gresa 6.50028 CRO 20.550

SANCHEZ ARGUEDAS 6.00029 CRC 20.550

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Clubs

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRGOLD

DRAGAS TaraITASILVER

MALINOVA DaraBULBRONZE
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.800ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 28.30012.51 UKR 8.000

7.750DRAGAS Tara 28.00012.42 -0.05ITA 7.900

7.650MALINOVA Dara 27.45012.13 -0.10BUL 7.800

7.800RAFFAELI Sofia 27.10011.44 ITA 7.900

7.800KARIKA Polina 26.75011.15 UKR 7.850

7.400NESTEROVA Mishel 26.75012.06 UZB 7.350

7.550WIESNER Hanna Panna 26.55011.47 HUN 7.600

7.550DJURAEVA Lola 26.35011.38 UZB 7.500

7.250SHALUEVA Oleksandra 26.35011.49 BUL 7.700

7.350PIGNICZKI Fanni 26.25011.410 HUN 7.500

7.550MUNITS Daniela 26.20010.911 ISR 7.750

7.400LICA Amalia 25.85010.812 -0.10ROU 7.750

7.300ARTIC Tamara 25.75011.013 -0.05CRO 7.500

7.300NOVAKOVA Nikola 25.20010.514 CZE 7.400

7.000VERDES Andreea 24.90010.415 -0.10ROU 7.600

7.200TSULUKIDZE Elene 24.70010.316 -0.30GEO 7.500

7.250VALASEVITS Valeria 24.55010.017 EST 7.300

7.150MICKUTE Nijole 24.50010.318 LTU 7.050

7.300VAHER Anette 24.35010.019 -0.15EST 7.200

6.600LEBEDEVA Alise 24.35010.420 LAT 7.350

7.350BULAT Sofia 23.6009.021 -0.05MDA 7.300

7.050KAJAIA Mariami 23.5509.222 GEO 7.300

6.550SEYIDZADE Kamilla 23.1509.523 AZE 7.100

6.650RONA Lian 22.7509.824 -0.90ISR 7.200

6.800TURPEL Sophie 22.5008.625 LUX 7.100

5.950IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 21.6509.326 -0.65AZE 7.050

6.800MANDIKOVA Karolina 21.6007.927 -0.30CZE 7.200

6.300RAMADANI Gresa 20.3507.028 CRO 7.050

5.800SANCHEZ ARGUEDAS Gloriana 19.4007.429 -0.30CRC 6.500
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.400BENIC Iva 18.3505.430 BIH 6.550

5.800SOKOLOVSKA Ilina 18.2005.931 MKD 6.500

5.350SHARMA Vaibhavi 17.8006.232 IND 6.250

4.750ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea 17.7006.933 -0.10CRC 6.150

6.250DAVIDOVIC Jelena 17.4004.834 -0.05BIH 6.400

5.200JOGDAND Reva Rajesh 17.0005.735 -0.05IND 6.150

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

KARIKA Polina 7.8005 UKR 26.750

NESTEROVA Mishel 7.4006 UZB 26.750

DJURAEVA Lola 7.5508 UZB 26.350

SHALUEVA Oleksandra 7.2509 BUL 26.350

VAHER Anette 7.30019 EST 24.350

LEBEDEVA Alise 6.60020 LAT 24.350

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Hoop

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRGOLD

RONA LianISRSILVER

DRAGAS TaraITABRONZE
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.150ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.55013.31 UKR 8.100

8.000RONA Lian 28.40012.32 ISR 8.100

7.950KARIKA Polina 28.05012.23 UKR 7.900

7.550MUNITS Daniela 27.75012.64 ISR 7.600

8.050DRAGAS Tara 27.60011.65 ITA 7.950

7.500LICA Amalia 27.45012.16 ROU 7.850

7.900SHALUEVA Oleksandra 27.35011.87 BUL 7.650

7.500PIGNICZKI Fanni 26.90011.98 HUN 7.500

7.450MALINOVA Dara 26.30011.39 BUL 7.550

7.650SEYIDZADE Kamilla 26.25011.010 AZE 7.600

7.550VALASEVITS Valeria 26.20011.511 EST 7.150

7.350NESTEROVA Mishel 26.20011.312 UZB 7.550

7.700DJURAEVA Lola 26.10010.913 UZB 7.500

7.600VERDES Andreea 26.10010.714 ROU 7.800

7.650VAHER Anette 26.00010.815 EST 7.550

7.500TSULUKIDZE Elene 25.40010.416 GEO 7.500

7.700KAJAIA Mariami 25.15010.117 -0.05GEO 7.400

7.350IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 25.15010.918 -0.60AZE 7.500

7.300LEBEDEVA Alise 25.00010.219 LAT 7.500

7.050RAFFAELI Sofia 24.5509.920 ITA 7.600

7.250BULAT Sofia 24.3009.821 MDA 7.250

7.100MICKUTE Nijole 23.7009.422 LTU 7.200

7.150RAMADANI Gresa 23.6009.023 CRO 7.450

7.550ARTIC Tamara 23.5008.424 CRO 7.550

7.200NOVAKOVA Nikola 23.3009.025 CZE 7.100

7.000WIESNER Hanna Panna 22.9009.126 -0.30HUN 7.100

6.750TURPEL Sophie 22.6008.827 LUX 7.050

7.100SANCHEZ ARGUEDAS Gloriana 22.4008.128 -0.05CRC 7.250

7.100MANDIKOVA Karolina 22.1507.729 CZE 7.350
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.700DAVIDOVIC Jelena 19.7506.330 BIH 6.750

6.300SHARMA Vaibhavi 19.3006.431 IND 6.600

6.650ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea 18.6505.532 CRC 6.500

5.850JOGDAND Reva Rajesh 17.9005.533 IND 6.550

6.550BENIC Iva 16.8503.734 BIH 6.600

5.700SOKOLOVSKA Ilina 16.2504.835 -0.60MKD 6.350

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

VALASEVITS Valeria 7.55011 EST 26.200

NESTEROVA Mishel 7.35012 UZB 26.200

DJURAEVA Lola 7.70013 UZB 26.100

VERDES Andreea 7.60014 ROU 26.100

KAJAIA Mariami 7.70017 GEO 25.150

IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 7.35018 AZE 25.150

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Ribbon

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRGOLD

DRAGAS TaraITASILVER

LICA AmaliaROUBRONZE
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.750ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 28.45012.51 UKR 8.200

7.350DRAGAS Tara 27.20012.22 -0.05ITA 7.700

7.350LICA Amalia 26.85011.93 -0.10ROU 7.700

7.200PIGNICZKI Fanni 26.35011.74 HUN 7.450

7.000RAFFAELI Sofia 26.35011.85 ITA 7.550

7.400VALASEVITS Valeria 26.15011.66 -0.05EST 7.200

7.400SHALUEVA Oleksandra 25.70010.77 -0.15BUL 7.750

7.350WIESNER Hanna Panna 25.60010.88 -0.05HUN 7.500

7.600VERDES Andreea 25.50010.49 -0.35ROU 7.850

7.500DJURAEVA Lola 25.40010.410 UZB 7.500

7.450SEYIDZADE Kamilla 25.400! 10.411 AZE 7.550

7.000KARIKA Polina 25.35011.112 UKR 7.250

6.950KAJAIA Mariami 25.10010.813 GEO 7.350

7.200MICKUTE Nijole 25.00010.514 LTU 7.300

6.550MUNITS Daniela 24.40010.815 -0.65ISR 7.700

7.300BULAT Sofia 24.2509.516 MDA 7.450

7.200VAHER Anette 24.0509.817 -0.05EST 7.100

7.100ARTIC Tamara 24.0009.418 CRO 7.500

6.500NESTEROVA Mishel 23.75010.019 UZB 7.250

6.950MALINOVA Dara 23.4509.420 -0.10BUL 7.200

6.850RONA Lian 23.4509.021 -0.30ISR 7.900

6.650IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 22.9508.922 AZE 7.400

7.100NOVAKOVA Nikola 22.8008.523 CZE 7.200

6.750TSULUKIDZE Elene 22.6008.824 -0.10GEO 7.150

7.050MANDIKOVA Karolina 21.7007.425 CZE 7.250

6.350LEBEDEVA Alise 21.4508.426 -0.05LAT 6.750

6.450TURPEL Sophie 20.4007.427 -0.05LUX 6.600

6.450RAMADANI Gresa 20.1006.628 CRO 7.050

6.300SANCHEZ ARGUEDAS Gloriana 19.8006.729 -0.05CRC 6.850

GRYW1APRI-------------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 02 May 2025 13:54:11  2Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.100ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea 19.7507.430 -0.20CRC 6.450

6.100DAVIDOVIC Jelena 17.1004.631 -0.05BIH 6.450

5.450SOKOLOVSKA Ilina 16.6004.732 -0.15MKD 6.600

5.400SHARMA Vaibhavi 16.2004.533 IND 6.300

5.750BENIC Iva 15.1003.434 -0.05BIH 6.000

4.450JOGDAND Reva Rajesh 13.8003.435 -0.10IND 6.050

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

PIGNICZKI Fanni 7.2004 HUN 26.350

RAFFAELI Sofia 7.0005 ITA 26.350

DJURAEVA Lola 7.50010 UZB 25.400

SEYIDZADE Kamilla 7.45011 AZE 25.400

MALINOVA Dara 6.95020 BUL 23.450

RONA Lian 6.85021 ISR 23.450

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q1 UKR 113.750ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.550

8.100

1

0.0013.3

8.150 327.450

11.9 7.950 0.00

7.600 7.800 1

12.5

28.300

0.008.000 8.200 0.00

17.750

12.5

28.450

Q2 ITA 110.050DRAGAS Tara 27.600

7.950

5

0.0011.6

8.050 427.250

11.6 7.750 0.00

7.900 7.750 2

12.4

28.000

-0.057.900 7.700 -0.05

27.350

12.2

27.200

Q3 UKR 106.900KARIKA Polina 28.050

7.900

3

0.0012.2

7.950 526.750

11.0 7.800 0.00

7.950 7.800 5

11.1

26.750

0.007.850 7.250 0.00

127.000

11.1

25.350

Q4 ITA 105.900RAFFAELI Sofia 24.550

7.600

20

0.009.9

7.050 127.900

11.9 7.950 0.00

8.050 7.800 4

11.4

27.100

0.007.900 7.550 0.00

57.000

11.8

26.350

Q5 HUN 105.750PIGNICZKI Fanni 26.900

7.500

8

0.0011.9

7.500 726.250

11.0 7.750 0.00

7.500 7.350 10

11.4

26.250

0.007.500 7.450 0.00

47.200

11.7

26.350

Q6 ROU 105.500LICA Amalia 27.450

7.850

6

0.0012.1

7.500 1225.350

10.1 7.750 0.00

7.500 7.400 12

10.8

25.850

-0.107.750 7.700 -0.10

37.350

11.9

26.850

Q7 UZB 105.400DJURAEVA Lola 26.100

7.500

13

0.0010.9

7.700 227.550

12.0 7.600 0.00

7.950 7.550 8

11.3

26.350

0.007.500 7.500 0.00

107.500

10.4

25.400

Q8 ISR 103.650MUNITS Daniela 27.750

7.600

4

0.0012.6

7.550 1325.300

10.6 7.650 0.00

7.050 7.550 11

10.9

26.200

0.007.750 7.700 -0.65

156.550

10.8

24.400

Q9 BUL 103.300MALINOVA Dara 26.300

7.550

9

0.0011.3

7.450 826.100

10.8 7.650 0.00

7.650 7.650 3

12.1

27.450

-0.107.800 7.200 -0.10

206.950

9.4

23.450

Q10 UZB 103.150NESTEROVA Mishel 26.200

7.550

12

0.0011.3

7.350 626.450

11.6 7.500 0.00

7.350 7.400 6

12.0

26.750

0.007.350 7.250 0.00

196.500

10.0

23.750

Q11 ROU 102.600VERDES Andreea 26.100

7.800

14

0.0010.7

7.600 926.100

10.7 7.900 0.00

7.500 7.000 15

10.4

24.900

-0.107.600 7.850 -0.35

97.600

10.4

25.500
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q12 BUL 102.550SHALUEVA Oleksandra 27.350

7.650

7

0.0011.8

7.900 2323.150

8.8 7.250 0.00

7.100 7.250 9

11.4

26.350

0.007.700 7.750 -0.15

77.400

10.7

25.700

Q13 EST 102.050VALASEVITS Valeria 26.200

7.150

11

0.0011.5

7.550 1625.150

10.3 7.400 0.00

7.450 7.250 17

10.0

24.550

0.007.300 7.200 -0.05

67.400

11.6

26.150

Q14 HUN 100.750WIESNER Hanna Panna 22.900

7.100

26

-0.309.1

7.000 1125.700

10.6 7.500 0.00

7.600 7.550 7

11.4

26.550

0.007.600 7.500 -0.05

87.350

10.8

25.600

Q15 ISR 100.500RONA Lian 28.400

8.100

2

0.0012.3

8.000 1025.900

10.2 8.000 0.00

7.700 6.650 24

9.8

22.750

-0.907.200 7.900 -0.30

216.850

9.0

23.450

Q16 AZE 99.750SEYIDZADE Kamilla 26.250

7.600

10

0.0011.0

7.650 1724.950

9.9 7.650 0.00

7.400 6.550 23

9.5

23.150

0.007.100 7.550 0.00

117.450

! 10.4

25.400

17 GEO 99.000KAJAIA Mariami 25.150

7.400

17

-0.0510.1

7.700 1525.200

10.4 7.400 0.00

7.400 7.050 22

9.2

23.550

0.007.300 7.350 0.00

136.950

10.8

25.100

18 EST 98.600VAHER Anette 26.000

7.550

15

0.0010.8

7.650 2024.200

! 9.3 7.400 0.00

7.500 7.300 19

10.0

24.350

-0.157.200 7.100 -0.05

177.200

9.8

24.050

19 CRO 97.650ARTIC Tamara 23.500

7.550

24

0.008.4

7.550 1924.400

9.3 7.600 0.00

7.500 7.300 13

11.0

25.750

-0.057.500 7.500 0.00

187.100

9.4

24.000

20 GEO 97.450TSULUKIDZE Elene 25.400

7.500

16

0.0010.4

7.500 1824.750

9.7 7.450 0.00

7.600 7.200 16

10.3

24.700

-0.307.500 7.150 -0.10

246.750

8.8

22.600

21 LTU 96.350MICKUTE Nijole 23.700

7.200

22

0.009.4

7.100 2423.150

9.0 7.400 0.00

6.750 7.150 18

10.3

24.500

0.007.050 7.300 0.00

147.200

10.5

25.000

22 MDA 95.850BULAT Sofia 24.300

7.250

21

0.009.8

7.250 2223.700

9.2 7.350 0.00

7.150 7.350 21

9.0

23.600

-0.057.300 7.450 0.00

167.300

9.5

24.250
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

23 CZE 95.450NOVAKOVA Nikola 23.300

7.100

25

0.009.0

7.200 2124.150

9.4 7.400 0.00

7.350 7.300 14

10.5

25.200

0.007.400 7.200 0.00

237.100

8.5

22.800

24 AZE 94.950IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 25.150

7.500

18

-0.6010.9

7.350 1425.200

10.1 7.550 0.00

7.550 5.950 26

9.3

21.650

-0.657.050 7.400 0.00

226.650

8.9

22.950

25 LAT 92.700LEBEDEVA Alise 25.000

7.500

19

0.0010.2

7.300 2621.900

7.7 7.350 0.00

6.850 6.600 20

10.4

24.350

0.007.350 6.750 -0.05

266.350

8.4

21.450

26 LUX 88.150TURPEL Sophie 22.600

7.050

27

0.008.8

6.750 2522.650

8.4 7.200 0.00

7.050 6.800 25

8.6

22.500

0.007.100 6.600 -0.05

276.450

7.4

20.400

27 CRO 84.600RAMADANI Gresa 23.600

7.450

23

0.009.0

7.150 2820.550

7.6 7.050 -0.60

6.500 6.300 28

7.0

20.350

0.007.050 7.050 0.00

286.450

6.6

20.100

28 CZE 84.300MANDIKOVA Karolina 22.150

7.350

29

0.007.7

7.100 3118.850

6.5 6.750 -0.60

6.200 6.800 27

7.9

21.600

-0.307.200 7.250 0.00

257.050

7.4

21.700

29 CRC 82.150SANCHEZ ARGUEDAS Gloriana 22.400

7.250

28

-0.058.1

7.100 2920.550

7.6 6.950 0.00

6.000 5.800 29

7.4

19.400

-0.306.500 6.850 -0.05

296.300

6.7

19.800

30 CRC 77.100ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea 18.650

6.500

32

0.005.5

6.650 2721.000

8.2 6.950 -0.90

6.750 4.750 33

6.9

17.700

-0.106.150 6.450 -0.20

306.100

7.4

19.750

31 BIH 72.100DAVIDOVIC Jelena 19.750

6.750

30

0.006.3

6.700 3217.850

5.2 6.600 0.00

6.050 6.250 34

4.8

17.400

-0.056.400 6.450 -0.05

316.100

4.6

17.100

32 IND 71.100SHARMA Vaibhavi 19.300

6.600

31

0.006.4

6.300 3317.800

4.8 6.700 0.00

6.300 5.350 32

6.2

17.800

0.006.250 6.300 0.00

335.400

4.5

16.200

33 MKD 70.850SOKOLOVSKA Ilina 16.250

6.350

35

-0.604.8

5.700 3019.800

6.9 6.600 0.00

6.300 5.800 31

5.9

18.200

0.006.500 6.600 -0.15

325.450

4.7

16.600
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

34 BIH 67.300BENIC Iva 16.850

6.600

34

0.003.7

6.550 3517.000

4.7 6.650 -0.30

5.950 6.400 30

5.4

18.350

0.006.550 6.000 -0.05

345.750

3.4

15.100

35 IND 65.850JOGDAND Reva Rajesh 17.900

6.550

33

0.005.5

5.850 3417.150

4.9 6.400 0.00

5.850 5.200 35

5.7

17.000

-0.056.150 6.050 -0.10

354.450

3.4

13.800

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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